125
6
2
A
cc
es
so
rie

The dimensions of the padlocks are the same as those shown
on page 134.
d	How to order
Specify the model name of the operating handle.
For adjustable type, place an order for the adjustment unit.
(One lot includes 1 pc.)
250A frame or below: V-AD3S
400 to 800A frames: V-AD3L
Operating
handle section
Front plateHandle
Washer (2 pcs.)
Operating handle section mounting screw
(250A frame or below: 2 pcs.
 400A frame or above: 4 pcs.)
Operating
section
Warning mark
Joints
Shaft Joint clamp screw
Padlock
Locking hole
Operating
section
qExternal dimension drawing
Make adjustments with the adjusting unit as stated below.
wCalculation of shaft cutting allowance
Thickness:
1.2 to 3.2
Min
Max
Front
plate
P
Front
plate
175
�
8Shaft
Cutting allowance
Cutting allowance Calculation
X
300 mm
Dimensions (mm)
Min Max
Type name
Note The unit is applicable to operating handles for emergency stop (E).
162 300
233 300
V-05SV
V-05SVUL
V-1SV
V-1SVUL
V-1SUL
V-2SV
V-2SVUL
V-2SUL
V-4S
V-2SGUL 180 318
V-8S
V-4SUL
V-6SUL
X = P-
109
�
10Shaft
Cutting allowance
X
(Cutting allowance)(P max)(panel size)Release knob
1)
V –
2)
1